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Trustee Term 2012-2016						      Tenure
Stephen S. Bowen ’68................................................................................1996-
Raymond W. Jovanovich ’84.....................................................................2012-
James J. Kilbane ’84 (Alumni Trustee)......................................................2008-
Jeffrey M. Perkins ’89................................................................................2012-
Joseph E. Turk H’00..................................................................................1992-
James P. Williams ’66 (Alumni Trustee)....................................................2012-

Trustee Term 2013-2017						      Tenure
Jay R. Allen ’79..........................................................................................2005-
David A. Broecker ’83 (Alumni Trustee)..................................................2009-
Daryl E. Johnson ’82..................................................................................2005-
Peter M. Kennedy III ’68...........................................................................2005-
Fred W. Ruebeck ’61..................................................................................1988-1996; 1997-
Walter S. Snodell III ’68............................................................................2005-
Paul Woolls ’75..........................................................................................2009-

Trustee Term 2014-2018						      Tenure
Jeremiah C. “Jeremy” Bird ’00..................................................................2014-
David L. Callecod ’89 (Alumni Trustee)...................................................2014-
John N. Fox, Jr. ’64....................................................................................1986-
Robert T. Grand ’78...................................................................................2014- (Alumni Trustee 2006-2014)
David P. Lewis ’81.....................................................................................2010-
Alex A. Miller ’71 (Alumni Trustee).........................................................2010-
Kelly D. Pfledderer ’96..............................................................................2010-
Gary D. Reamey ’77..................................................................................2002-
John C. Schroeder ’69................................................................................1994-
William J. Wheeler ’83..............................................................................2010- (Alumni Trustee 2001-2010)
Peter C. Wilson ’84....................................................................................2010-

Trustee Term 2015-2019						      Tenure
William P. Brady ’85..................................................................................2015-
James A. Davlin V ’85...............................................................................2007-
Theodore F. Holland ’71 (Alumni Trustee)...............................................2011-
Rade R. “Ray” Kljajic ’78.........................................................................2003-
Frank R. Kolisek ’82..................................................................................2015-
Harry F. “Mac” McNaught ’76..................................................................2003-
Cory M. Olson ’85.....................................................................................2015-
David N. Shane ’70....................................................................................1996-2005; 2007-
K. Donald Shelbourne ’72.........................................................................2007-
Thomas M. Walsh ’73................................................................................2015-

Trustees  Emeriti						      Active Tenure		  Emeritus Term
Robert E. Allen ’57....................................................................................1976-2003..........................2015-19
Allan J. Anderson ’65................................................................................2006-2014..........................2014-18
Joseph D. Barnette, Jr. ’61.........................................................................1986-2014..........................2014-18
John W. Bachmann ’60..............................................................................1982-2007..........................2011-15
Roger D. Billings, Jr. ’59 ..........................................................................1994-2010..........................2014-18
Dudley A. Burgess ’64...............................................................................2000-2008..........................2012-16
Richard A. Calacci ’91...............................................................................2002-2015..........................2015-19
James R. Cumming ’61..............................................................................1995-2015..........................2015-19
G. Michael Dill ’71....................................................................................2001-2013..........................2013-17
Walter Y. Elisha ’54...................................................................................1978-90; 1996-2006...........2014-18
Thomas L. Emmick ’62.............................................................................1993-2009..........................2013-17
David W. Givens ’56..................................................................................1987-2007..........................2015-19
Charles W. Goering ’51..............................................................................1986-2000..........................2012-16
Mitsuya Goto ’55.......................................................................................1996-2004..........................2012-16
Thomas A. Hays ’55..................................................................................1985-2011..........................2011-15
Larry K. Hutchison ’63..............................................................................2004-2012..........................2012-16
Thomas A. Klingaman ’52.........................................................................1981-2001..........................2013-17
David S. Orr ’57.........................................................................................1993-2003..........................2015-19
David W. Pancost ’69 ................................................................................2002-2010..........................2014-18
Bruce A. Polizotto ’63................................................................................1989-2005..........................2013-17
Robert Wedgeworth, Jr. ’59.......................................................................1988-2005..........................2013-17
Frederick W. Wilson, Jr. ’69.......................................................................2001-2014..........................2014-18
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Jay R. Allen ’79
Managing Director, Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Jeremiah C. “Jeremy” Bird ’00
Founding Partner, 270 Strategies

Stephen S. Bowen ’68 — Chairman of the Board
Retired Senior Partner, Latham and Watkins
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William P. “Bill” Brady ’85
Senior Vice President of Distribution, Capital Group

David A. Broecker ’83
President and CEO, Indiana Biosciences Research Institute



David L. Callecod ’89
President and CEO, Lafayette General Health
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James A. Davlin V ’85
Semi-Retired, General Motors Company

John N. Fox, Jr. ’64
Retired Vice Chairman, Deloitte Consulting

Robert T. Grand ’78
Managing Partner, Barnes & Thornburg LLP - Indianapolis

Gregory D. Hess
President of Wabash College
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Daryl E. Johnson ’82
Transportation Supervisor/Fleet Manager
Fresenius Health Care North America, Tru Blu Logistics

Theodore “Trey” Holland, M.D. ’71
Physician, Urology of Indiana

Ray W. Jovanovich ’84
Retired Director & Chief Investment Officer, Amundi Asia

Peter M. Kennedy III ’68
Chairman and CEO, Eighteen Seventy Corporation

James J. Kilbane ’84
Managing Director, Mesirow Financial Investment Management
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Rade R. “Ray” Kljajic ’78
Principal, American Public Infrastructure

David P. Lewis ’81
VP-Global Taxes, Chief Tax Exec., & Asst. Treasurer, Eli Lilly & Co.

Harry F. “Mac” McNaught, Jr. ’76
President, Denison Properties, Inc.

Alex A. Miller ’71
Director, Federal Consulting, Deloitte Consulting Services LLP

Frank R. Kolisek ’82, M.D.
Orthopedic Surgeon, Orthoindy



Cory M. Olson ’85
Retired President, LNR Properties LLC
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Jeffrey M. Perkins ’89
Founder, Huntbridge

Kelly D. Pfledderer ’96
CEO, Apparatus

Fred W. Ruebeck ’61 — Investment Officer
Retired Director, Investments, Eli Lilly and Company

Gary D. Reamey ’77
Chairman & CEO, Reamey Partners Ltd



John C. Schroeder ’69
President, Wabash Plastics, Inc.

David N. Shane ’70 — Chairman, Executive Committee
Director, LDI, Ltd. LLC

K. Donald Shelbourne, M.D. ’72
Orthopedic Surgeon, Shelbourne Knee Center
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Walter S. Snodell III ’68
Chairman and CEO, Peerless Industries, Inc.

Joseph E. Turk H’00
Retired Exec. Vice President, Inland Paperboard & Packaging



William J. Wheeler ’83
President, Athene Holding Ltd.
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Thomas M. Walsh ’73
Retired Partner, Dentons

James P. “Jay” Williams, Jr. ’66
President, Broadcasting Unlimited, Inc.

Paul Woolls ’75
Proprietor, Progeny Winery

Peter C. Wilson ’84
President, Pyromation, Inc.



James L. Amidon, Jr. ’87
Chief of Staff & Dir. of Strategic Comm.; Board Secretary

Alan P. Hill
Dean for Professional Development

Scott E. Feller
Dean of the College; Lloyd B. Howell Professor of Chemistry
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Michelle Janssen
Dean for College Advancement

Larry B. Griffith
Treasurer and Chief Financial Officer



Michael P. Raters ’85
Dean of Students

Michael F. Thorp ’86
Dean for Enrollment Management
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